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CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
{Alf of the mformat.'ﬁtbis report is public in fgn ation}

Name of candidate, committee or corporation __ cut B A

Office sought or ballot question S‘ M.__j. N District ___ .ﬁM_L o

Type of x _ Candidate report Perfod of time covered by report:
report Campaign committee report

Association or corporation report J‘I N
Final report et ’ y ’ t’ e "

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
{money or in-kind} rather than cantributor. See note on contribution Hmits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from & single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions,

CASH 3 &! D TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND $
+
IN-KIND 3

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED =
;LSO

DISBURSEMENTS
include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

e ——

Date f Purpose I Amount

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corparations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution{s} or expenditure(s} total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project titie or description G osnia Boms SRS R, L L ] =
Date Purpose Nome and Address Expenditure ar
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL
i certify that this is a full and true statement. —
Signature Date

Printed Namew Telephone M Y ik il (if available)
rosress_ AWK W AT OAMEES D dranahesel) &
Si. Cuue, 0 Sy e




Contributions

Name
Joanne Miller
Tom Fenton
Nancy VanErp
Patrick Henry
Pat Welter
Melanie
Plombon

Donation

Joanne Miller

Donation

Anne Defoe

Kurt Gabrielson

Debra Lalley
Donation
Donation
Donation
Donation
Dwain Kjos

Linda
Soderbeck

Donation
Donation
Donation

Donation

Address

6347 Westwood Parkway,
St. Cloud, MN, 56303

1319 West Oakes Drive, St.
Cloud, MN, 56303

17454 Alexaner Court, Cold
Spring, MN, 56320

826 Aspen Circle, Waite
Park, MN 56387

826 Aspen Circle, Waite

Park MN 56387

5100 230th Street St.
Augusta, MN 56301

6347 Westwood Parkway,
St. Cloud, MN, 56303

(50 +25 Mnsta)

12 Sun Circle, St Cloud, MN

56301

486 Sage Creek Canyon Dr
Silverthorne, CO 80498

32342 Meadow Lane, St.
Joseph, MN 56374

824 17th Ave S. St. Cloud
34637 St. Croix Road, Pine

City

Occupation
Retired
Journalist
Instructor
Retired
Retired

Unemployed
NA

Retired
NA

Retired
CRNA

Nurse
NA

NA

NA
Retired

Retired

= .
NA

NA

NA

Method
Check#
6088
Cash
Paypal
Paypal

Paypal

Check
Paypal

Check

Venmo

Paypal

Venmo

Paypal
Paypal

‘Paypal
-Paypal
Check

Check

‘Check
Paypal

Cash
Cash
Paypal

Amount
$200.00
$300.00
$150.00
$600.00
$600.00

$250.00
$50.00

$200
$75.00

$200

$100

$200

$50
$50
$75
$25

.$100

$100

$20
$20

-$50

$50



Gary Mardsen
Donation
Donation
Donation

Donation

SEIU Local 284

Distributions
Date

6/6/24
6/6/24

6/11/24
6/6/24
6/10-6/12
6/20/24
6/28/24
7/3/24
8/1/24
8/13/24
8/16
8/2-8/16
9/23/24

6099 106th St. Clear Lake,

MN 55319

P450 Southview Blvd. S. St.

Paul, MN 55075

Vendor

Secretary of State MN

Duluth Screening

Square Space
Duluth Screening
Pay Pal

Harland Clarke
VistaPrint
Franklin

Paypal

RHL

Townsquare
Paypal Fees

Newsleader

NA
NA
NA
NA

NA- Union

ltem

Secretary of State -

Assumed Name
T-shirts

Square Space -
Website fee

Freight on shirts
Paypal Fees
Checks

Yard Signs
Billboard
Paypal Fees
Billboard

Radio Ad

Newspaper add

Check
1635

Paypal
Check
Check
Check

Check

QLla ntity

1
50

,
1

1
26.49
100
Digital
y

$100
$20

~ $50

$20
$50

$250
$3,955.00

Amount

$50.00
$542.50

$22.50
$18
$40.98
$26.49
$817.94
$1,250.00
$29.43
$880
$1,420
4.08
$324
$5,426



