Keceived 10-31-24min CA

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information) Name of candidate, committee or corporation Office sought or ballot question Type of Candidate report Period of time covered by report: report Campaign committee report Association or corporation report Final report CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type (money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceeded \$100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions. CASH **TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND** IN-KIND **TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED DISBURSEMENTS** Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Date Amount Purpose TOTAL **CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES** Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Project title or description Date Name and Address Purpose Expenditure or of Recipient Contribution Amount TOTAL I certify that this is a full and true statement. Signature Telephone 320 267-55 Mail (if available)

Contributions				
Name	Address	Occupation	Method	Amount
Joanne Miller	6347 Westwood Parkway, St. Cloud, MN, 56303	Retired	Check# 6088	\$200.00
Tom Fenton	1319 West Oakes Drive, St. Cloud, MN, 56303	Journalist	Cash	\$300.00
Nancy VanErp	17454 Alexaner Court, Cold Spring, MN, 56320	Instructor	Paypal	\$150.00
Patrick Henry	826 Aspen Circle, Waite Park, MN 56387	Retired	Paypal	\$600.00
Pat Welter	826 Aspen Circle, Waite Park MN 56387	Retired	Paypal	\$600.00
Melanie Plombon	5100 230th Street St. Augusta, MN 56301	Unemployed	Check	\$250.00
Donation		NA	Paypal	\$50.00
Joanne Miller	6347 Westwood Parkway, St. Cloud, MN, 56303	Retired	Check	\$200
Donation	(50 +25 Mnsta)	NA	Venmo	\$75.00
Anne Defoe	12 Sun Circle, St Cloud, MN 56301	Retired	Paypal	\$200
Kurt Gabrielson	486 Sage Creek Canyon Dr Silverthorne, CO 80498	CRNA	Venmo	\$100
Debra Lalley	32342 Meadow Lane, St. Joseph, MN 56374	Nurse	Paypal	\$200
Donation		NA	Paypal	\$50
Donation	The second was a second	NA	Paypal	\$50
Donation		NA	Paypal	\$75
Donation		NA	Check	\$25
Dwain Kjos	824 17th Ave S. St. Cloud	Retired	Check	\$100
Linda Soderbeck	34637 St. Croix Road, Pine City	Retired	Check	\$100
Donation		NA	Paypal	\$20
Donation		NA	Cash	\$20
Donation		NA	Cash	\$50
Donation		NA	Paypal	\$50

Gary Mardsen	6099 106th St. Clear Lake, MN 55319		Check 1635	\$100
Donation		NA	Paypal	\$20
Donation		NA	Check	\$50
Donation		NA	Check	\$20
Donation		NA	Check	\$50
SEIU Local 284	P450 Southview Blvd. S. St. Paul, MN 55075	NA- Union	Check	\$250 \$3,955.00
Distributions			***	φ3,933.00
Date	Vendor	Item	Quantity	Amount
6/6/24	Secretary of State MN	Secretary of State - Assumed Name	1	\$50.00
6/6/24	Duluth Screening	T-shirts	50	\$542.50
6/11/24	Square Space	Square Space - Website fee	1	\$22.50
6/6/24	Duluth Screening	Freight on shirts	1	\$18
6/10-6/12	Pay Pal	Paypal Fees	1	\$40.98
6/20/24	Harland Clarke	Checks	26.49	\$26.49
6/28/24	VistaPrint	Yard Signs	100	\$817.94
7/3/24	Franklin	Billboard	Digital	\$1,250.00
8/1/24	Paypal	Paypal Fees	1	\$29.43
8/13/24	RHL	Billboard		\$880
8/16	Townsquare	Radio Ad		\$1,420
8/2-8/16	Paypal Fees			4.08
9/23/24	Newsleader	Newspaper add		\$324
				\$5,426